You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
CC2824E513R-10 is New Original in Stock, Search CC2824E513R-10 Datasheets, PDF, Inventory at Y-IC.com Online, Order CC2824E513R-10 Laird Technologies with warrantied and
confidence. RFQ CC2824E513R-10 : Info@Y-IC.com
CC2824E513R-10 Details PDF
CC2824E513R-10
Manufacturer Part Number: CC2824E513R-10
Manufacturer/Brand: Laird Technologies
Part of Description: CMC 51UH 800MA 2LN 3.8 KOHM SMD
Datasheets:
1.CC2824E513R-10.pdf
2.CC2824E513R-10.pdf
3.CC2824E513R-10.pdf
4.CC2824E513R-10.pdf
5.CC2824E513R-10.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 27100 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number CC2824E513R-10
Manufacturer Laird Technologies
Description CMC 51UH 800MA 2LN 3.8 KOHM SMD
Category Filters > Common Mode Chokes
Part Status 27100 pcs Stock
Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 8 Weeks
Detailed Description
51µH @ 100kHz 2 Line Common Mode Choke Surface
Mount 3.8 kOhms @ 50MHz 800mA DCR 300 mOhmSeries CC
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 125°C
Approvals -
Ratings -
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Size / Dimension 0.354" L x 0.217" W (9.00mm x 5.50mm)
Height (Max) 0.193" (4.90mm)
Features -
Number of Lines 2
Package / Case Horizontal, 4 Flat Lead
Voltage Rating - AC 42V
Voltage Rating - DC 80V
Filter Type Signal Line
Impedance @ Frequency 3.8 kOhms @ 50MHz
Inductance @ Frequency 51µH @ 100kHz
Current Rating (Max) 800mA
DC Resistance (DCR) (Max) 300 mOhm
Packaging Original-Reel®
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Other Names 240-2448-6
CC2824J502R-10
Laird Technologies - Signal
Integrity Products
CMC 5UH 1.2A 2LN 400 OHM
SMD
CC2824J502R-00
Laird Technologies
CMC 5UH 1.2A 2LN 400 OHM
SMD
CC2824J502R-10
Laird Technologies
CMC 5UH 1.2A 2LN 400 OHM
SMD
CC2824E474R-00
Laird Technologies
CMC 470UH 700MA 2LN 8.6
KOHM SMD
CC2824E513R-00
Laird Technologies - Signal
Integrity Products
CMC 51UH 800MA 2LN 3.8
KOHM SMD
CC2824E474R-10
Laird Technologies
CMC 470UH 700MA 2LN 8.6
KOHM SMD
CC2824E513R-10
Laird Technologies - Signal
Integrity Products
CMC 51UH 800MA 2LN 3.8
KOHM SMD
CC2824E474R-10
Laird Technologies - Signal
Integrity Products
CMC 470UH 700MA 2LN 8.6
KOHM SMD
CC2500RGPR CC2500RTKR CC2500YS CC2501DT CC2510F16RSPR
CC2510F32RSPR CC2510F8RSPR CC2511F16RSPR CC2520RHDR CC2530F128RHAR
CC2530F256RHAR CC2530F32RHAR CC2531F256RHAR CC2533F64RHAR CC2533F96RHAR
CC2534RHA CC2534RHAR CC2538SF23RTQR CC2538SF53RTQR CC2540F256RHAR
CC2540TF256RHAR CC2541F128RHAR CC2541F256RHAR CC2541F256RHAT CC2543RHBR
CC2544RHBR CC2545RGZR CC2545RTCR CC2550-RTR1 CC2560ARVMR
CC2560AYFVT CC2564BRVMR CC2564BWRVMR CC2564BYFVR CC2564RVMR
CC2590RGVR CC2591RGVR CC2591RGVT CC2592RGVR CC2620F128RGZR
CC2630F128RGZR CC2640F128RGZR CC2640F128RHBR CC2640F128RSMR CC2640R2FRGZR
CC2640R2FRSMR CC2650F128RGZR CC2824E253R-10 CC2824E253R-10 CC2824E513R-10
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited